Model 19 PH-25
The CR Magnetics Remote Electrical Current Indicators
provides an effective method for remote monitoring of electrical
current. The remote current sensing transformer is installed
around the current-carrying wire and is connected directly to the
LED panel indicator. When the current exceeds the turn-on point
of the sensing transformer, the LED illuminates to indicate the
presence of current. Two sizes of remote current sensing trans-

CR Magnetics, Inc.   3500 Scarlet Oak Blvd   St. Louis   MO   63122   USA   V: 636 343 8518   F: 636 343 5119
Web: http://www.crmagnetics.com E-mail: sales@crmagnetics.com
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number LED Color Model 18 turn on Model 19 turn on
PH-25-R Red 2.5 AAC 2.0 AAC
PH-25-G Green 3.0 AAC 2.5 AAC
PH-25-A Amber 3.0 AAC 2.5 AAC
PH-25-B Blue 2.5 AAC 2.0 AAC
PH-31-R Red 2.5 AAC 2.0 AAC
PH-31-G Green 3.0 AAC 2.5 AAC
PH-31-A Amber 3.0 AAC 2.5 AAC
PH-31-B Blue 2.5 AAC 2.0 AAC